
   
11 May 2024 

ASGI Rheinfall Classic - RD3 

 

RESULT LIST – Brutto – Beide Serien 
 

Pos Name Club HCP R1 Total 
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1 BERINGER, Alexander  ASGI +0.1 33 33 

2 GHOUL, Mongi  ASGI 8.8 28 28 

3 LANG, Robert  Migros GolfCard 9.5 22 22 

4 MEGERT MARSHALL, Sonia  ASGI 8.9 21 21 

T5 HOCHULI, Christoph  ASGI 21.4 18 18 

T5 INFANGER, Andreas  ASGI 11.8 18 18 

T5 KEHRLI, Beat  Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 13.2 18 18 

8 HIRSIGER, Roger  ASGI 16.8 17 17 

T9 HITZ, Christian  Golfclub Fricktal 12.1 16 16 

T9 ZOLLINGER, Markus  Golf Kyburg 17.2 16 16 

T9 OPPLIGER, Irène  Golfclub Gstaad-Saanenland 11.4 16 16 

T9 OPPLIGER, Roger  Golfclub Thunersee 11.9 16 16 

13 LEBER, Simon  Golfclub Fricktal 16.0 15 15 

14 ESS, Patrick  
Golfclub Lägern / Golfpark 
Otelfingen 

18.2 14 14 

T15 BOSSHARD, Christian  Migros GolfCard 12.3 13 13 

T15 CRÉO, Jean-François  ASGI 22.8 13 13 

T15 RICHNER, Peter  ASGI 19.0 13 13 

T15 WICK, Susi  ASGI 20.1 13 13 

T19 WACHTER, Bernadette  ASGI 22.0 12 12 

T19 OCHMANSKA, Regina  Golf-Club Ybrig 12.8 12 12 

T19 SCHLEGEL, Stefan  Golf Club Lipperswil 14.6 12 12 

T19 GROB, Heinrich  Golf Club Lipperswil 17.5 12 12 

23 SCHULER, Daniel  ASGI 20.4 11 11 

T24 ALLEMANN, Fabian  ASGI 10.1 10 10 

T24 THOMANN, Adrian  ASGI 22.8 10 10 

26 KÄLIN, Leo  ASGI 23.6 9 9 

27 FREI, Hans  ASGI 19.4 7 7 

T28 LUZ, Christa  Golfclub Rheinfelden 25.7 6 6 

T28 FANKHAUSER, René  ASGI 28.0 6 6 

T28 COCCO, Daniela  Migros GolfCard 22.5 6 6 

T28 OPPIKOFER, Fritz  ASGI 26.5 6 6 

T32 JÄGGI, Marion  ASGI 26.8 5 5 

T32 KEHRLI, Monika  Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 21.5 5 5 

T32 LOSINGER, Nicola  ASGI 18.8 5 5 

T35 TRACHSLER, Beat  ASGI 17.2 4 4 

T35 TAMISIER, Susann  ASGI 21.2 4 4 

T37 REGEZ, Michel  Migros GolfCard 32.8 3 3 

T37 ZIRN, Roger  ASGI 35.6 3 3 

T39 ZIRN, Tiziana  ASGI 41.6 2 2 

T39 MÄDER, Katharina  ASGI 32.6 2 2 

RTD PFUND, Mattias  ASGI 28.5   

 

Celine
Classic - noir



   
11 May 2024 

ASGI Rheinfall Classic - RD3 

 

RESULT LIST – Netto – Serie 0 – 17.1 
 

Pos Name Club HCP Total 
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1 GHOUL, Mongi  ASGI 8.8 38 

2 HIRSIGER, Roger  ASGI 16.8 36 

3 LEBER, Simon  Golfclub Fricktal 16.0 34 

T4 BERINGER, Alexander  ASGI +0.1 33 

T4 MEGERT MARSHALL, Sonia  ASGI 8.9 33 

T4 KEHRLI, Beat  Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 13.2 33 

7 LANG, Robert  Migros GolfCard 9.5 30 

8 INFANGER, Andreas  ASGI 11.8 29 

9 OPPLIGER, Irène  Golfclub Gstaad-Saanenland 11.4 28 

10 OPPLIGER, Roger  Golfclub Thunersee 11.9 27 

T11 HITZ, Christian  Golfclub Fricktal 12.1 26 

T11 OCHMANSKA, Regina  Golf-Club Ybrig 12.8 26 

T11 SCHLEGEL, Stefan  Golf Club Lipperswil 14.6 26 

14 BOSSHARD, Christian  Migros GolfCard 12.3 19 

15 ALLEMANN, Fabian  ASGI 10.1 18 

 



   
11 May 2024 

ASGI Rheinfall Classic - RD3 

 

RESULT LIST – Netto – Serie HCP 17.2 – 45.0 
 

Pos Name Club HCP Total 
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1 HOCHULI, Christoph  ASGI 21.4 39 

T2 WACHTER, Bernadette  ASGI 22.0 35 

T2 ZOLLINGER, Markus  Golf Kyburg 17.2 35 

4 MÄDER, Katharina  ASGI 32.6 34 

T5 ZIRN, Tiziana  ASGI 41.6 32 

T5 CRÉO, Jean-François  ASGI 22.8 32 

T5 WICK, Susi  ASGI 20.1 32 

8 RICHNER, Peter  ASGI 19.0 30 

T9 ZIRN, Roger  ASGI 35.6 29 

T9 ESS, Patrick  
Golfclub Lägern / Golfpark 
Otelfingen 

18.2 29 

T11 KÄLIN, Leo  ASGI 23.6 28 

T11 JÄGGI, Marion  ASGI 26.8 28 

T13 LUZ, Christa  Golfclub Rheinfelden 25.7 27 

T13 OPPIKOFER, Fritz  ASGI 26.5 27 

T13 THOMANN, Adrian  ASGI 22.8 27 

T16 SCHULER, Daniel  ASGI 20.4 26 

T16 FANKHAUSER, René  ASGI 28.0 26 

T16 GROB, Heinrich  Golf Club Lipperswil 17.5 26 

19 KEHRLI, Monika  Golfclub Schloss Goldenberg 21.5 23 

T20 REGEZ, Michel  Migros GolfCard 32.8 22 

T20 TAMISIER, Susann  ASGI 21.2 22 

T22 COCCO, Daniela  Migros GolfCard 22.5 18 

T22 FREI, Hans  ASGI 19.4 18 

24 LOSINGER, Nicola  ASGI 18.8 17 

25 TRACHSLER, Beat  ASGI 17.2 14 

RTD PFUND, Mattias  ASGI 28.5  

 

 

Nearest to the pin – Loch 7 

Damen: 

- 3.47m – Monika Kehrli 

Herren: 

- 3.50m – Robert Lang 

 


